
Mount Beauty Marathon
Provisional results 3km
Overall
surname given name distance class bib no Time
Merritt Jaxon 3 3M 17 0:12:41
Jones Siobhan 3 3FU14 27 0:13:25
Blackwell Nicholas 3 3MU12 86 0:14:06
Booth Juliette 3 3F 51 0:14:21
Myer Charlie 3 3MU12 43 0:14:22
Smith Marvin 3 3MU12 78 0:14:23
Bull Matthew 3 3MU12 30 0:14:33
Power Jemma 3 3FU14 76 0:14:37
Megson Sarah 3 3FU12 83 0:14:47
Megson Benjamin 3 3MU12 82 0:14:47
Forrer Jarrah 3 3MU12 24 0:14:49
Abbott Kara 3 3FU14 41 0:14:50
Child Jared 3 3MU12 57 0:15:22
Pascoe Tilly 3 3FU14 45 0:15:33
Gill Grace 3 3FU12 72 0:15:40
Davies Matthew 3 3MU16 9 0:15:43
English Eric 3 3MU14 37 0:15:44
Knight Soleil 3 3FU12 68 0:15:51
Pascoe Penny 3 3FU16 50 0:15:52
Abbott Kevin 3 3M 39 0:15:53
Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 49 0:16:03
Morrison Antoinette 3 3FU12 69 0:16:04
Kromar Zeke 3 3MU12 77 0:16:04
Northey Sam 3 3MU12 53 0:16:10
Trnka Anna 3 3FU16 63 0:16:20
Harmer Geoff 3 3M 48 0:16:30
Bews Emily 3 3FU16 18 0:16:32
Schroeder Paris 3 3FU12 3 0:16:39
Elliott Olivia 3 3FU12 13 0:16:52
Elliott Paula 3 3F 12 0:17:11
Guerin Hannah 3 3FU12 21 0:17:16



Power Riley 3 3FU12 75 0:17:20
Northey George 3 3MU14 52 0:17:25
Drayton Aaron 3 3MU12 10 0:17:41
Bull Laura 3 3FU16 31 0:17:50
Howell Chris 3 3M 46 0:17:55
McVean Matilda 3 3FU12 25 0:18:07
McVean Parent? 3 3F 26 0:18:10
Abbott Rachel 3 3FU12 40 0:18:23
English Clyde 3 3MU12 35 0:18:27
Sullivan Courtney 3 3F 55 0:19:04
Hertzog Georgia 3 3FU16 54 0:19:04

Trnka Misa 3 3MU14 62 0:19:29
Boland Cosette 3 3FU12 59 0:19:36
Sharp Stephanie 3 3FU12 11 0:19:41
Aylett Rebecca 3 3FU12 28 0:19:58
Child Tara 3 3FU12 58 0:20:25
Heath Jocelyn 3 3F 67 0:20:46
Heath Tarese 3 3F 66 0:20:46
Pressnell Fleur 3 3F 1 0:20:50
Seaton Paige 3 3M 74 0:20:59
Lupson Morgan 3 3FU12 32 0:21:00
Bull Michael 3 3M 47 0:21:36
Myer Mary 3 3F 44 0:21:38
English Jack 3 3MU12 36 0:22:36
Lupson Kelsie 3 3FU12 33 0:22:53
Crossthwaite Cindy 3 3F 38 0:23:03
English Oliver 3 3MU12 34 0:23:03
Arnold Caitlin 3 3FU12 20 0:23:08
Byrt Isobel 3 3FU12 79 0:24:27
Byrt Tony 3 3M 80 0:24:27
Arnold Leanne 3 3F 19 0:24:46
Tanzen Ebony 3 3FU12 15 0:24:48
Tanzen Joshua 3 3MU12 16 0:24:48
Pascoe Tesa 3 3FU12 87 0:25:07
Carter Robyn 3 3F 88 0:25:08



Badior Shelley 3 3F 56 0:27:39
Munro Kerry 3 3F 42 0:28:17
Gill Helen 3 3F 73 0:28:25
Murray Molly 3 3F 29 0:30:00
Howard Kate 3 3F 65 0:30:36
Davis Sascha 3 3F 64 0:30:38
Schroeder Dayle 3 3FU12 2 0:32:18
Schroeder Ron 3 3M 4 0:32:20
Trnka Kat 3 3FU12 61 0:34:36
Megson Kelly 3 3F 84 0:35:08
Megson Shaun 3 3MU12 81 0:35:08
Baldry Muriel 3 3F 23 0:35:26
Guerin Greta 3 3FU16 22 0:35:26
Cosgriff Jonah 3 3MU12 71 0:39:00
Cosgriff Dylan 3 3MU12 70 0:39:24
Brown Lou 3 3F 90 1:01:37
Dunn Irene 3 3F 92 1:01:37
Rookes Charlotte 3 3FU12 89 1:01:37
Rookes Anderson 3 3MU12 91 1:01:37
Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 8 DNF
Kitching Alex 3 3FU14 6 DNF
Kitching Jacob 3 3MU12 5 DNF
Kitching Harry 3 3MU12 7 DNF
Elliott James 3 3MU14 14 DNS
Passalaqua Ross 3 3M 60
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Class
McVean Parent? 3 3F 26 0:18:10
Heath Jocelyn 3 3F 67 0:20:46
Pressnell Fleur 3 3F 1 0:20:50
Myer Mary 3 3F 44 0:21:38
Arnold Leanne 3 3F 19 0:24:46
Carter Robyn 3 3F 88 0:25:08



Baldry Muriel 3 3F 23 0:35:26
Booth Juliette 3 3F 51 0:14:21
Elliott Paula 3 3F 12 0:17:11
Sullivan Courtney 3 3F 55 0:19:04
Heath Tarese 3 3F 66 0:20:46
Crossthwaite Cindy 3 3F 38 0:23:03
Badior Shelley 3 3F 56 0:27:39
Munro Kerry 3 3F 42 0:28:17
Gill Helen 3 3F 73 0:28:25
Murray Molly 3 3F 29 0:30:00
Howard Kate 3 3F 65 0:30:36
Davis Sascha 3 3F 64 0:30:38
Megson Kelly 3 3F 84 0:35:08
Brown Lou 3 3F 90 1:01:37
Dunn Irene 3 3F 92 1:01:37
Megson Sarah 3 3FU12 83 0:14:47
Gill Grace 3 3FU12 72 0:15:40
Knight Soleil 3 3FU12 68 0:15:51
Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 49 0:16:03
Morrison Antoinette 3 3FU12 69 0:16:04
Schroeder Paris 3 3FU12 3 0:16:39
Elliott Olivia 3 3FU12 13 0:16:52
Guerin Hannah 3 3FU12 21 0:17:16
Power Riley 3 3FU12 75 0:17:20
McVean Matilda 3 3FU12 25 0:18:07
Abbott Rachel 3 3FU12 40 0:18:23
Boland Cosette 3 3FU12 59 0:19:36
Sharp Stephanie 3 3FU12 11 0:19:41
Aylett Rebecca 3 3FU12 28 0:19:58
Child Tara 3 3FU12 58 0:20:25
Lupson Morgan 3 3FU12 32 0:21:00
Lupson Kelsie 3 3FU12 33 0:22:53
Arnold Caitlin 3 3FU12 20 0:23:08
Byrt Isobel 3 3FU12 79 0:24:27



Tanzen Ebony 3 3FU12 15 0:24:48
Pascoe Tesa 3 3FU12 87 0:25:07
Schroeder Dayle 3 3FU12 2 0:32:18
Trnka Kat 3 3FU12 61 0:34:36
Rookes Charlotte 3 3FU12 89 1:01:37
Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 8 DNF
Jones Siobhan 3 3FU14 27 0:13:25
Power Jemma 3 3FU14 76 0:14:37
Abbott Kara 3 3FU14 41 0:14:50
Pascoe Tilly 3 3FU14 45 0:15:33
Kitching Alex 3 3FU14 6 DNF
Pascoe Penny 3 3FU16 50 0:15:52
Trnka Anna 3 3FU16 63 0:16:20
Bews Emily 3 3FU16 18 0:16:32
Bull Laura 3 3FU16 31 0:17:50
Hertzog Georgia 3 3FU16 54 0:19:04

Guerin Greta 3 3FU16 22 0:35:26
Merritt Jaxon 3 3M 17 0:12:41
Abbott Kevin 3 3M 39 0:15:53
Harmer Geoff 3 3M 48 0:16:30
Howell Chris 3 3M 46 0:17:55
Seaton Paige 3 3M 74 0:20:59
Bull Michael 3 3M 47 0:21:36
Byrt Tony 3 3M 80 0:24:27
Schroeder Ron 3 3M 4 0:32:20
Passalaqua Ross 3 3M 60

Blackwell Nicholas 3 3MU12 86 0:14:06
Myer Charlie 3 3MU12 43 0:14:22
Smith Marvin 3 3MU12 78 0:14:23
Bull Matthew 3 3MU12 30 0:14:33
Megson Benjamin 3 3MU12 82 0:14:47
Forrer Jarrah 3 3MU12 24 0:14:49
Child Jared 3 3MU12 57 0:15:22



Kromar Zeke 3 3MU12 77 0:16:04
Northey Sam 3 3MU12 53 0:16:10
Drayton Aaron 3 3MU12 10 0:17:41
English Clyde 3 3MU12 35 0:18:27
English Jack 3 3MU12 36 0:22:36
English Oliver 3 3MU12 34 0:23:03
Tanzen Joshua 3 3MU12 16 0:24:48
Megson Shaun 3 3MU12 81 0:35:08
Cosgriff Jonah 3 3MU12 71 0:39:00
Cosgriff Dylan 3 3MU12 70 0:39:24
Rookes Anderson 3 3MU12 91 1:01:37
Kitching Jacob 3 3MU12 5 DNF
Kitching Harry 3 3MU12 7 DNF
English Eric 3 3MU14 37 0:15:44
Northey George 3 3MU14 52 0:17:25
Trnka Misa 3 3MU14 62 0:19:29
Elliott James 3 3MU14 14 DNS
Davies Matthew 3 3MU16 9 0:15:43
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